For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

m[aN

MATH LEAGUE PRESS

N

State/School Name
ARIZONA - 1
Highland HS
¢ Mountain Pointe HS 23
Phoenix Country Day School 21
DELAWARE - 2
The Charter School of 217
IOWA - 3
lowa City West HS 25
Hillcrest Academy 2
KANSAS - 4
Free State HS
Olathe North HS 12
Olathe West HS
¢ Shawnee Mission South HS 26
Leavenworth HS 8
Seaman HS
KENTUCKY - 2
¢ Paul Laurence Dunbar HS 26
South Oldham HS 21
NEBRASKA - 3
Central HS
¢ Scottsbluff High School 30
NEVADA - 1
¢ Clark HS 25
Elko High School 15
24

+ 4+ 4+

Legend: %=1 in league, += 2 in league, #=1% in region

Sage Ridge School

Jonah H, Paul Laurence Dunbar HS, KY
Patrick L, Cary Academy, NC

Vishnu M, Lakeside Upper School, WA
Tommy M, Paul Laurence Dunbar HS, KY
Clark P, Sage Ridge School, NV

Lingfei T, Cary Academy, NC

Vishnu M - Lakeside Upper School, WA
Joseph V - Paul Laurence Dunbar HS, KY
Amy Y - White Station HS, TN

Emily Z - White Station HS, TN

Owen N - Lakeside Upper School, WA
Lingfei T - Cary Academy, NC

Angelika W - Cary Academy, NC
Timothy D - Lakeside Upper School, WA

Lakeside Upper School, WA

White Station HS, TN

Paul Laurence Dunbar HS, KY

Cary Academy, NC

The Charter School of Wilmington, DE
Scottsbluff High School, NE

lowa City West HS, IA

Clark HS, NV

Mountain Pointe HS, AZ

Sage Ridge School, NV

20
10

22

12

26
12

24

25

12
16

21
16

25

23

16
4

22
12

28

24 21 131

9

21

89

25 26 151

25

17

26

24

18

19

28
12

25

25

22 17 25 25

29

103

31

165
84

147

131

31
129

PO. Box 17, Tenafly, New Jersey 07670-0017

APRIL 2024 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

State/School Name
NORTH CAROLINA - 2
Cary Academy
NORTH DAKOTA - 3
Dickinson HS
OREGON -1
West Salem HS

Valley Catholic School
PUERTO RICO - 2
Caribbean School
SOUTH CAROLINA - 2
Hammond School
TENNESSEE - 5
The Webb School
Harpeth Hall School
University School of Nashville
4 Signal Mountain MS/HS
L&N STEM Academy
+ White Station HS
UTAH - 1
Maeser Prep Academy
WASHINGTON - 1
Union HS
Eastlake HS
*  Lakeside Upper School
Grace Academy

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Joseph V, Paul Laurence Dunbar HS, KY

Daniel W, Lakeside Upper School, WA
Michael Y, Lakeside Upper School, WA
Amy Y, White Station HS, TN

Miles Z, The Charter School of Wilmington,

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

36
34
34
34
32
32
32
31

Wyatt N - Scottsbluff High School, NE
Clark P - Sage Ridge School, NV

Dev S - Clark HS, NV

Tony X - Paul Laurence Dunbar HS, KY
Anabelle C - Lakeside Upper School, WA
Landen H - Scottsbluff High School, NE
Youheng Z - White Station HS, TN
Andrew Z - White Station HS, TN

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

168
166
165
155
151
147
133
131
131
129

Signal Mountain MS/HS, TN
Shawnee Mission South HS, KS
Maeser Prep Academy, UT
Hammond School, SC

Harpeth Hall School, TN
Phoenix Country Day School, AZ
South Oldham HS, KY

L&N STEM Academy, TN
Union HS, WA

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

26 21 28 27 26 27 155

22

12

29

14
21

24
25
29

18

25

28

31
31
31
31
30

30
30

12

21

25

14

18

19

30

16

13

29

18

13

25

12

28

18

12

22
17

18

13

26

115
103
98
89
89
89
84
80
64

17

21

19

26

21

28

49

47

89

22
89

115

80

166

98

64

168



