

Central HS

NEVADA - 1

Clark HS

Scottsbluff High School

Elko High School

Sage Ridge School

## MATH LEAGUE PRESS

25 13 13

13

28 29 29 28 26 28 168

P.O. Box 17, Tenafly, New Jersey 07670-0017

State/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT	State/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT
ARIZONA - 1		NORTH CAROLINA - 2	
Highland HS		Cary Academy	26 21 28 27 26 27 155
♦ Mountain Pointe HS	23 20 21 22 24 21 131	NORTH DAKOTA - 3	
Phoenix Country Day School	21 10 16 12 9 21 89	Dickinson HS	22 8 7 7 5 49
DELAWARE - 2		OREGON - 1	
The Charter School of	27 22 25 26 25 26 151	West Salem HS	
IOWA - 3		Valley Catholic School	
Iowa City West HS	25 27 28 28 25 133	PUERTO RICO - 2	
Hillcrest Academy	2 3 1 3 9	Caribbean School	12 3 5 18 9 47
KANSAS - 4		SOUTH CAROLINA - 2	
Free State HS		Hammond School	29 17 25 18 89
Olathe North HS	12 12 5 29	TENNESSEE - 5	
Olathe West HS		The Webb School	14 8 22
<ul> <li>Shawnee Mission South HS</li> </ul>	26 13 16 12 17 19 103	Harpeth Hall School	21 12 14 13 12 17 89
Leavenworth HS	8 8 8 2 5 31	University School of Nashville	
Seaman HS		<ul><li>Signal Mountain MS/HS</li></ul>	24 21 18 9 22 21 115
KENTUCKY - 2		L&N STEM Academy	25 19 17 19 80
◆ Paul Laurence Dunbar HS	26 26 29 30 26 28 165	→ White Station HS	29 29 30 25 27 26 166
South Oldham HS	21 12 8 16 15 12 84	UTAH - 1	
NEBRASKA - 3		Maeser Prep Academy	18 13 16 12 18 21 98

APRIL 2024 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

## STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Jonah H, Paul Laurence Dunbar HS, KY Patrick L, Cary Academy, NC Vishnu M, Lakeside Upper School, WA Tommy M, Paul Laurence Dunbar HS, KY Clark P, Sage Ridge School, NV Lingfei T, Cary Academy, NC Joseph V, Paul Laurence Dunbar HS, KY Daniel W, Lakeside Upper School, WA Michael Y, Lakeside Upper School, WA Amy Y, White Station HS, TN Miles Z, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE

WASHINGTON - 1

Grace Academy

Lakeside Upper School

Union HS

Eastlake HS

## HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

*	Vishnu M - Lakeside Upper School, WA	36	Wyatt N - Scottsbluff High School, NE	31
+	Joseph V - Paul Laurence Dunbar HS, KY	34	Clark P - Sage Ridge School, NV	31
+	Amy Y - White Station HS, TN	34	Dev S - Clark HS, NV	31
+	Emily Z - White Station HS, TN	34	Tony X - Paul Laurence Dunbar HS, KY	31
	Owen N - Lakeside Upper School, WA	32	Anabelle C - Lakeside Upper School, WA	30
	Lingfei T - Cary Academy, NC	32	Landen H - Scottsbluff High School, NE	30
	Angelika W - Cary Academy, NC	32	Youheng Z - White Station HS, TN	30
	Timothy D - Lakeside Upper School, WA	31	Andrew Z - White Station HS, TN	30

30 24 23 21 24 25 147

25 25 16 22 18 25 131

24 16 22 17 25 25 129

31

15 12 4

## HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

*	Lakeside Upper School, WA	168	Signal Mountain MS/HS, TN	115
+	White Station HS, TN	166	Shawnee Mission South HS, KS	103
	Paul Laurence Dunbar HS, KY	165	Maeser Prep Academy, UT	98
	Cary Academy, NC	155	Hammond School, SC	89
	The Charter School of Wilmington, DE	151	Harpeth Hall School, TN	89
	Scottsbluff High School, NE	147	Phoenix Country Day School, AZ	89
	Iowa City West HS, IA	133	South Oldham HS, KY	84
	Clark HS, NV	131	L&N STEM Academy, TN	80
	Mountain Pointe HS, AZ	131	Union HS, WA	64
	Sage Ridge School, NV	129		